
RESULTATLISTE 
S-cup 2014 - 15 meter pistol og riffel 

  

  

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1 

1 108975 Rasmus Caspersen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/11    199/16    399/27 G 

2 106625 Alexander Petersen 17-343 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 198/10    200/11    398/21 S 

3 100140 Mette Hansen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 198/06    200/11    398/17 B 

4 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/09    197/08    393/17 
 

5 112155 Andreas Andersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/06    197/06    393/12 
 

6 109104 Sebastian Kristensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 195/08    197/08    392/16 
 

7 113189 Marie Fogh 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 194/05    194/06    388/11 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2 

1 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06    198/08    394/14 G 

2 111724 Simon Frederiksen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/03    197/13    394/16 S 

3 98518 Martin Gregersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 194/08    198/05    392/13 B 

4 111952 Tobias Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07    194/00    392/07 
 

5 110302 Emil Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03    193/04    389/07 
 

6 114274 Peter Rasmussen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 192/03    190/04    382/07 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3 

1 115684 Kevin Hagberg 17-369 Køge Skf. 193/05    197/04    390/09 G 

2 115507 Klavs Paulsen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 187/04    193/02    380/06 S 

3 111726 Fredrik Hansen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 186/02    189/02    375/04 B 

4 114273 Rasmus Andersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 185/02    188/03    373/05 
 

5 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 186/02    184/01    370/03 
 



       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4 

1 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02    192/03    379/05 G 

2 117411 Josefine Woller 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 188/02    184/00    372/02 S 

3 117439 Benjamin Pedersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 181/04    188/02    369/06 B 

4 117103 Keen Brudelykke 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 179/00    184/01    363/01 
 

5 110431 Benjamin Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 173/00    178/02    351/02 
 

6 115152 Emil H. L. Sørensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 174/01    171/00    345/01 
 

7 115660 Julie Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 175/00    170/00    345/00 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1 

1 85447 Ditte Skov 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/09    199/11    399/20 G 

2 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12    199/13    398/25 S 

3 82817 Rasmus Gammeljord 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/08    198/08    396/16 B 

4 94220 Frederik Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 197/04    197/05    394/09 
 

5 82582 Malene Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/08    197/07    393/15 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2 

1 111113 Andreas Rasmussen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 196/05    196/08    392/13 G 

2 96351 Louise Petersen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/08    196/04    392/12 S 

3 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06    197/10    391/16 B 

4 111112 Zakarias Valtrup 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 193/03    197/05    390/08 
 

5 110723 Jakob Bjerager 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 196/04    194/07    390/11 
 

6 113195 Camilla Johansen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 193/04    196/07    389/11 
 

7 100147 Kasper Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 188/03    191/02    379/05 
 

8 102796 Katrine Jørgensen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 187/02    190/01    377/03 
 



9 117109 Mike Andreasen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 186/00    188/03    374/03 
 

10 111809 Jonas H. Sørensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 185/00    175/00    360/00 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 111953 Anders Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/04    183/04    374/08 G 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10    200/10    399/20 G 

2 60211 Erik Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08    196/04    394/12 S 

3 56284 Benny Christiansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 192/06    196/05    388/11 B 

4 60818 Jørgen Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 191/03    196/05    387/08 
 

5 59402 Torben Kaalund-Ram 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 191/03    193/04    384/07 
 

6 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 190/04    192/05    382/09 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2 

1 108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven 17-369 Køge Skf. 194/03    194/05    388/08 G 

2 103541 Erik Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 195/07    192/06    387/13 S 

3 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/03    193/07    385/10 B 

4 71267 Thorkild Paul Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 190/01    188/03    378/04 
 

5 99282 Niels Lauge Hermansen 23-108 Lundby og Omegns Skytteforening 180/00    184/01    364/01 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3 

1 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/02    190/05    381/07 G 

2 114140 Rolf Dejløw 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/05    188/03    379/08 S 

3 103542 Henning Hansen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 183/01    176/00    359/01 B 



       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 54774 Max Pil 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/07    200/18    400/25 G 

2 59869 Kim Oldin 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 197/03    198/08    395/11 S 

3 59922 Anders Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 197/06    197/09    394/15 B 

4 58624 Steen Sønderby 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 193/06    196/06    389/12 
 

5 108368 Søren Nissen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/08    194/06    388/14 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 102458 Henrik Hansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 194/02    196/03    390/05 G 

2 85914 Helle Bøgh Stubberup 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01    192/00    384/01 S 

3 87202 Jack Lessow 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 189/03    192/01    381/04 B 

4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 191/05    188/01    379/06 
 

5 89175 Gert Lessow 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 191/02    186/01    377/03 
 

6 103828 John Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 186/00    189/02    375/02 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3 

1 116986 Anja Johansen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/02    197/08    384/10 G 

2 55109 Stefan Rasmussen 23-003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/01    192/06    381/07 S 

3 57740 John Nielsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/02    187/01    377/03 B 

4 56844 Flemming Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 188/05    187/01    375/06 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1 

1 108975 Rasmus Caspersen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/11 P 

2 106625 Alexander Petersen 17-343 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 198/10 P 



3 100140 Mette Hansen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 198/06 
 

4 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/09 
 

5 112155 Andreas Andersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/06 
 

6 109104 Sebastian Kristensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 195/08 
 

7 113189 Marie Fogh 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 194/05 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2 

1 111952 Tobias Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07 P 

2 111724 Simon Frederiksen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/03 P 

3 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 
 

4 110302 Emil Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03 
 

5 98518 Martin Gregersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 194/08 
 

6 114274 Peter Rasmussen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 192/03 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3 

1 115684 Kevin Hagberg 17-369 Køge Skf. 193/05 P 

2 115507 Klavs Paulsen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 187/04 P 

3 108366 Elmer Wagner 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 186/02 
 

3 111726 Fredrik Hansen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 186/02 
 

5 114273 Rasmus Andersen 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 185/02 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4 

1 117411 Josefine Woller 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 188/02 P 

2 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02 P 

3 117181 Sebastian Knudsen 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 182/00 P 

4 117439 Benjamin Pedersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 181/04 
 



5 117103 Keen Brudelykke 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 179/00 
 

6 93864 Oliver Knudsen 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 178/02 
 

7 115660 Julie Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 175/00 
 

8 115152 Emil H. L. Sørensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 174/01 
 

9 110431 Benjamin Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 173/00 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1 

1 85447 Ditte Skov 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 200/09 P 

2 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12 P 

3 82817 Rasmus Gammeljord 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/08 
 

4 94220 Frederik Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 197/04 
 

5 82582 Malene Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/08 
 

6 93330 Cecilie Rasmussen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/02 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2 

1 96351 Louise Petersen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/08 P 

2 111113 Andreas Rasmussen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 196/05 P 

3 110723 Jakob Bjerager 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 196/04 P 

4 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06 
 

5 113195 Camilla Johansen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 193/04 
 

6 111112 Zakarias Valtrup 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 193/03 
 

7 98398 Frederik Persson 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 192/04 
 

8 100147 Kasper Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 188/03 
 

9 102796 Katrine Jørgensen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 187/02 
 

10 117109 Mike Andreasen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 186/00 
 

11 111809 Jonas H. Sørensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 185/00 
 

       



       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG 

1 98399 Mark Persson 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 190/01 P 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3 

1 111953 Anders Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/04 P 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1 

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 P 

2 60211 Erik Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08 P 

3 56284 Benny Christiansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 192/06 
 

4 59402 Torben Kaalund-Ram 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 191/03 
 

4 60818 Jørgen Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 191/03 
 

6 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 190/04 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2 

1 103541 Erik Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 195/07 P 

2 108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven 17-369 Køge Skf. 194/03 P 

3 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/03 
 

4 71267 Thorkild Paul Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 190/01 
 

5 99282 Niels Lauge Hermansen 23-108 Lundby og Omegns Skytteforening 180/00 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3 

1 114140 Rolf Dejløw 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/05 P 

2 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 191/02 
 



3 103542 Henning Hansen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 183/01 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 54774 Max Pil 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/07 P 

2 59922 Anders Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 197/06 P 

3 59869 Kim Oldin 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 197/03 
 

4 108368 Søren Nissen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/08 
 

5 58624 Steen Sønderby 17-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 193/06 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 102458 Henrik Hansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 194/02 P 

2 85914 Helle Bøgh Stubberup 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01 P 

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 191/05 
 

4 89175 Gert Lessow 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 191/02 
 

5 87202 Jack Lessow 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 189/03 
 

6 103828 John Pedersen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 186/00 
 

       

       

 
Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3 

1 57740 John Nielsen 17-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/02 P 

2 55109 Stefan Rasmussen 23-003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 189/01 
 

3 56844 Flemming Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 188/05 
 

4 116986 Anja Johansen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/02 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1 

1 100140 Mette Hansen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/10    200/11    400/21 G 



2 106625 Alexander Petersen 17-343 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 199/06    200/05    399/11 S 

3 108975 Rasmus Caspersen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/11    199/07    399/18 B 

4 108973 Tobias Ellehøj 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/05    199/08    399/13 
 

5 108974 Kamilla Jacobsen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 198/09    199/10    397/19 
 

6 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04    197/03    391/07 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2 

1 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/01    187/00    382/01 G 

2 110302 Emil Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03    191/02    379/05 S 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1 

1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05    200/06    397/11 G 

2 93330 Cecilie Rasmussen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/02    197/05    396/07 S 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2 

1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01    196/03    388/04 G 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09    200/06    400/15 G 

2 99427 Bent Christensen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 197/04    193/04    390/08 S 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2 

1 56284 Benny Christiansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 192/04    196/03    388/07 G 

2 60087 Steen Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04    194/04    387/08 S 



3 59402 Torben Kaalund-Ram 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 194/02    192/03    386/05 B 

4 114140 Rolf Dejløw 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 183/01    189/00    372/01 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 54774 Max Pil 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09    200/05    400/14 G 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 102458 Henrik Hansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 198/03    197/03    395/06 G 

2 116986 Anja Johansen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07    196/04    395/11 S 

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 183/01    195/05    378/06 B 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1 

1 108975 Rasmus Caspersen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/11 P 

2 100140 Mette Hansen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/10 P 

3 108973 Tobias Ellehøj 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/05 
 

4 106625 Alexander Petersen 17-343 Vallensbæk IF af 1939 199/06 
 

5 108974 Kamilla Jacobsen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 198/09 
 

6 110303 Markus Bech 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2 

1 114552 Gorm Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/01 P 

2 110302 Emil Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1 



1 93330 Cecilie Rasmussen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 199/02 P 

2 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2 

1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/01 P 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1 

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09 P 

2 99427 Bent Christensen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 197/04 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V2 

1 59402 Torben Kaalund-Ram 17-074 Gimlinge SG&I 194/02 P 

2 60087 Steen Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04 
 

3 56284 Benny Christiansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 192/04 
 

4 114140 Rolf Dejløw 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 183/01 
 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 54774 Max Pil 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09 P 

       

       

 
Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 116986 Anja Johansen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07 P 

2 102458 Henrik Hansen 23-044 Faxe Skytteforening 198/03 
 

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 183/01 
 

       



       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN 

1 90778 Simon Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 272/91    277/95    549/186 G 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1 

1 56688 Kurt Christensen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 281/95    284/95    565/190 G 

2 114868 Victor Burnev 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 272/96    260/94    532/190 S 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2 

1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 278/90    278/91    556/181 G 

2 58045 Michael Brus Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 284/96    270/91    554/187 S 

3 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller 17-369 Køge Skf. 257/86    265/89    522/175 B 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 98342 Niels Olsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 266/93    273/89    539/182 G 

2 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 17-369 Køge Skf. 264/89    267/92    531/181 S 

3 56844 Flemming Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 262/88    245/84    507/172 B 

4 98343 Tonni Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 250/77    252/88    502/165 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 4 

1 116023 Tom Ottesen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 258/83    246/79    504/162 G 

2 107400 Krzysztof Jurkowski 17-321 Greve Skf. 235/73    252/82    487/155 S 

3 111950 Morten Jespersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 233/76    248/86    481/162 B 

       

       



 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 60041 Theo Diener 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 282/93    274/93    556/186 G 

2 75573 Leif Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 267/92    272/91    539/183 S 

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 243/76    260/87    503/163 B 

4 60075 Torben Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 254/85    229/72    483/157 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V2 

1 98117 Lene Sjøgren 17-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 257/89    259/87    516/176 G 

2 98116 Irene Møller 17-406 Hørve Skytteforening 260/91    241/80    501/171 S 

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 221/59    252/84    473/143 B 

4 108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven 17-369 Køge Skf. 226/79    244/75    470/154 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 283/94    280/92    563/186 G 

2 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 277/90    285/95    562/185 S 

3 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 279/93    276/94    555/187 B 

4 79014 Brian Stauning 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 272/88    266/89    538/177 
 

5 92122 Karina Lund 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 268/87    268/90    536/177 
 

6 97426 Anders Persson 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 269/87    259/89    528/176 
 

7 102358 Johnny Nielsen 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 256/84    252/89    508/173 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 99992 Arne Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 273/88    265/92    538/180 G 

2 72576 Sophia Stauning 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 252/79    248/83    500/162 S 

3 111883 Stine Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 242/80    251/81    493/161 B 

       



       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN 

1 90778 Simon Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 272/91 P 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1 

1 56688 Kurt Christensen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 281/95 P 

2 114868 Victor Burnev 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 272/96 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2 

1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 284/96 P 

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 278/90 
 

3 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller 17-369 Køge Skf. 257/86 
 

4 56921 Tom Pedersen 17-369 Køge Skf. 231/77 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3 

1 98342 Niels Olsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 266/93 P 

2 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 17-369 Køge Skf. 264/89 
 

3 56844 Flemming Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 262/88 
 

4 98343 Tonni Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 250/77 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4 

1 116023 Tom Ottesen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 258/83 P 

2 107400 Krzysztof Jurkowski 17-321 Greve Skf. 235/73 
 

3 111950 Morten Jespersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 233/76 
 

       



       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1 

1 60041 Theo Diener 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 282/93 P 

2 75573 Leif Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 267/92 
 

3 60075 Torben Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 254/85 
 

4 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 243/76 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2 

1 98116 Irene Møller 17-406 Hørve Skytteforening 260/91 P 

2 98117 Lene Sjøgren 17-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 257/89 P 

3 108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven 17-369 Køge Skf. 226/79 
 

4 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 221/59 
 

5 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 208/61 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 283/94 P 

2 101675 Thorkild B. Rasmussen 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 279/95 P 

3 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 279/93 
 

4 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 277/90 
 

5 79014 Brian Stauning 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 272/88 
 

6 97426 Anders Persson 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 269/87 
 

7 92122 Karina Lund 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 268/87 
 

8 102358 Johnny Nielsen 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 256/84 
 

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 99992 Arne Svendsen 17-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 273/88 P 



2 72576 Sophia Stauning 17-082 Karsholte Skytteforening 252/79 
 

3 111883 Stine Pedersen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 242/80 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK 

1 100140 Mette Hansen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 291/98    284/93    575/191 G 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN 

1 90778 Simon Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 260/83    258/90    518/173 G 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1 

1 56688 Kurt Christensen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 286/92    282/93    568/185 G 

2 114868 Victor Burnev 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 283/92    282/94    565/186 S 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2 

1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 279/88    284/93    563/181 G 

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 281/93    280/96    561/189 S 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 56844 Flemming Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/88    275/94    544/182 G 

2 107400 Krzysztof Jurkowski 17-321 Greve Skf. 262/87    268/93    530/180 S 

3 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 258/84    269/87    527/171 B 

4 116023 Tom Ottesen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 267/93    254/90    521/183 
 

       

       



 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab VET 

1 75573 Leif Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 281/96    270/92    551/188 G 

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 267/92    268/91    535/183 S 

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 260/85    260/87    520/172 B 

4 60075 Torben Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 253/81    252/85    505/166 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅKL 

1 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 281/90    285/97    566/187 G 

2 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 284/91    280/94    564/185 S 

3 92122 Karina Lund 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 280/94    271/90    551/184 B 

4 104890 Lone Meulengracht 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 246/79    254/91    500/170 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK 

1 100140 Mette Hansen 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 291/98 P 

2 111952 Tobias Andersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 203/69 
 

3 110431 Benjamin Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 161/53 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN 

1 90778 Simon Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 260/83 P 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1 

1 56688 Kurt Christensen 18-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 286/92 P 

2 114868 Victor Burnev 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 283/92 
 

       

       



 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2 

1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 281/93 P 

2 58045 Michael Brus Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 279/88 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3 

1 56844 Flemming Jaszczak 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/88 P 

2 116023 Tom Ottesen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 267/93 
 

3 107400 Krzysztof Jurkowski 17-321 Greve Skf. 262/87 
 

4 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 258/84 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET 

1 75573 Leif Nielsen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 281/96 P 

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 267/92 P 

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 260/85 
 

4 56921 Tom Pedersen 17-369 Køge Skf. 258/88 
 

5 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 256/86 
 

6 60075 Torben Jensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 253/81 
 

       

       

 
Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL 

1 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 284/91 P 

2 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23-058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 281/90 
 

3 92122 Karina Lund 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 280/94 
 

4 104890 Lone Meulengracht 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 246/79 
 

 


